
2023-2024 ALACHUA COUNTY YOUTH FAIR & LIVESTOCK SHOW 
IMPORTANT DATES 

 
Friday, September 15, 
2023 

Steer Entry Opens 8:00 am www.acyfls.com/ 

Saturday, September 30, 
2023 

Steer Weigh-In 7:00 am-10:00 am Fairgrounds 
23100 W Newberry Rd, Newberry 

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Camper Registration Opens  www.acyfls.com/ 
Monday, October 16, 2023 Ambassador Application Due  www.acyfls.com/ 
Friday, October 27, 2023 Swine & Market Goat Entries 

Open 
8:00 am www.acyfls.com/ 

Wednesday, November 1, 
2023 

Beef Heifer, Bull, Mature 
Cow, Breeding Goat,  
Dairy Goat, Poultry & Rabbit 
Entries Open 

8:00 am www.acyfls.com/ 

Friday, November 10, 2023 Ethics Training 
 

12:00 pm Register at 
https://floridastatefairag.com/ethics/ 

Saturday, November 11, 
2023 

Swine Tag-In & Market Goat  
Weigh-in 

7:30 am-10:30 am Alachua County Extension Office 
Parking Lot 
22712 W Newberry Rd, Newberry 

Friday, December 1, 2023 All Beef, All Goats, Poultry & 
Rabbit Entries Close 

8:00 am www.acyfls.com/ 

Saturday, December 2, 
2023 

Late Entry Open Opens 8:00 am Late Entry with late fee of $25 per 
exhibitor; www.acyfls.com/ 

Thursday, December 7, 
2023 

Late Entry Closes 12:00 am No Entries will be accepted after the 
late deadline closes 

Wednesday, January 31, 
2024 

Camper Registration Closes 
(no late registration) 

12:00 am www.acyfls.com/ 

Thursday, February 1 - 
Thursday, February 8, 
2024 

All Record Book Turn-in 8:00 am to 4:30 pm Alachua County Extension Office 
22712 W Newbery Rd, Newberry 
Office Hours 8:00 am – 4:30 pm 
Monday through Friday 

Saturday, February 24, 
2024 

Fair Set Up 8:00 am Fairgrounds 
23100 W. Newberry Rd, Newberry 

Thursday, February 29, 
2024 

ACYFLS Starts 5:30 pm Fairgrounds 

Monday, March 4, 2024 Youth Fair Awards Ceremony 5:00 pm Arena Bleachers 
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